
$33,000

$13,000

$24,000

$13,000

$15,000

$5,000

$7,000

$17,000

2
A Ward

MediShield Life /
MediSave Coverage

Government
Subsidies

Cash Payment

Keeping cash payments affordable
with healthcare financing schemes

$72

$160

$3

$15

B2 Ward

Singaporeans receive subsidies of up to
80% at subsidised wards 
(Class B2 and C).

MediShield Life and MediSave claim
limits are generally sized to be sufficient
for subsidised care.

$0

C Ward

$0

$0

$0

Ward charges (including treatment fees, investigations and
medications)
Surgical procedure charges
Implants

Benefits include:

What is claimable from MediShield Life and
MediSave for my hospitalisation?

Find out more about MediShield Life and MediSave benefits at CPF's website.
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How much you may pay in cash for each hospitalisation
1

CHOOSE THE WARD TYPE THAT BEST

MEETS YOUR BUDGET 

after Government Subsidies, MediShield Life and MediSave

Private Ward
2

Heart Attack

Pneumonia

Colon Cancer

Stroke

 Cash payments are kept low at Class B2 and C 

MediShield Life inpatient claims are subject to deductible and co-insurance.

1

2 Bills for higher class wards (e.g. Private ward and A ward) will be pro-rated to the equivalent level of B2/C ward bill before MediShield Life

payouts are computed. 

Median cash amount based on 2021 transacted bills for Singaporeans. Cash amount is after government subsidies, MediShield Life and
MediSave, excluding any Integrated Plan payout or third party such as employer benefits. Actual Cash payment may vary due to various
reasons. These include variations in bill size due to complexity of treatment, differences in patient's subsidy eligibility and whether
patient has enough MediSave.
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Visit website or scan the QR code on
the left for feedback.

Financial Assistance is available at Public
Healthcare Institutions. No one will be denied
appropriate care due to an inability to pay.

Common Conditions

Find out more at MOH's website.

https://www.cpf.gov.sg/member/healthcare-financing
http://cpf.gov.sg/OOPsurvey
https://www.moh.gov.sg/healthcare-schemes-subsidies
https://www.moh.gov.sg/healthcare-schemes-subsidies

